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CUP Zrenjanin 2009 - Memorijal Miloš Popov
Zrenjanin, 14. - 15.11.2009

Disciplina 27 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back A - 1992 i stariji/and older
15.11.2009 - 12:11 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB - 12 2:22.76 ĆELIĆ Nikola PZR Zrenjanin, SRB 2007
Rekordi SRB 13 - 14 2:13.67 SPASOV Marko DPA Zrenjanin, SRB 2006
Rekordi SRB B 2:03.95 UDICKI Miroslav KIK Beograd (SRB) 2009
Rekordi SRB 17 - 18 1:58.52 BOGDANOVSKI Lazar VNS Debrecen, HUN 2007
Rekordi SRB 19 + 1:58.52 BOGDANOVSKI Lazar VNS Debrecen, HUN 2007
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. UDICKI Miroslav 16 Kikinda, KI 2:04.19 686 A
A - 1992 i stariji/and older, *** Rekord mitinga

2. MOROTVANSKI Danijel 17 Kikinda, KI 2:10.81 587 A
3. GURKO Viktor 17 Sekstard 2:12.61 563 A
4. BALEN Ivan 15 Mladost, ZG 2:13.36 554 A
5. KUKIC Jasmin 18 Vojvodina, NS 2:18.43 495 A
6. BARIŠIĆ Luka 15 Mladost, ZG 2:19.78 481 A
7. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 15 Proleter, ZR 2:19.98 479 A
8. DEKANIĆ Domagoj 17 Mladost, ZG 2:20.42 474 A
9. BEGLERBEGOVIC Srdjan 16 Profesion.P,NS 2:23.03 449 R

10. VUJINOVIC Bojan 17 Novi Sad, NS 2:25.28 428 R
11. FLEGO Ivor 17 Mladost, ZG 2:25.93 423 R
12. KOS Domagoj 14 Mladost, ZG 2:27.18 412 R

*** Rekord mitinga
13. BOZINOVIC Milos 15 Crnica, PN 2:27.55 409
14. KERKEZ Dragan 13 Kikinda, KI 2:29.19 395
15. LUNG Mate 13 Sekstard 2:31.09 381
16. USORAC Srdjan 13 Vojvodina, NS 2:32.78 368
17. DOBROSAVLJEVIC Dusan 13 Dinamo, PA 2:38.18 332
18. NIKOLIC Uros 13 Crnica, PN 2:41.96 309
19. ULEMEK Lazar 13 Proleter, ZR 2:42.69 305
20. SAVICIC Nebojsa 12 Proleter, ZR 3:06.25 203

Nije.st. ČEPIŠEVSKI Goražd 16 Vardar, SK
Nije.st. URUMOVIC Zivan 12 Novi Sad, NS
Nije.st. MIJATOVIC Igor 15 Partizan, BG
Nije.st. GVERO Simo 16 Mladost, BL
Nije.st. GLUVAJIC Branko 12 Novi Sad, NS
Nije.st. VUKELIĆ Bartol 14 Dubrava, ZG

Disciplina 27 Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back B - 1993/1994
15.11.2009 - 12:11 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB 2:03.95 UDICKI Miroslav KIK Beograd (SRB) 2009
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. UDICKI Miroslav 16 Kikinda, KI 2:04.19 686 A
A - 1992 i stariji/and older, *** Rekord mitinga

2. BALEN Ivan 15 Mladost, ZG 2:13.36 554 A
3. BARIŠIĆ Luka 15 Mladost, ZG 2:19.78 481 A
4. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 15 Proleter, ZR 2:19.98 479 A
5. BEGLERBEGOVIC Srdjan 16 Profesion.P,NS 2:23.03 449 R
6. BOZINOVIC Milos 15 Crnica, PN 2:27.55 409

Nije.st. ČEPIŠEVSKI Goražd 16 Vardar, SK
Nije.st. MIJATOVIC Igor 15 Partizan, BG
Nije.st. GVERO Simo 16 Mladost, BL
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CUP Zrenjanin 2009 - Memorijal Miloš Popov
Zrenjanin, 14. - 15.11.2009

Disciplina 27, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim

Disciplina 27 Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back C - 1995 i mladji/and younger
15.11.2009 - 12:11 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB - 12 2:22.76 ĆELIĆ Nikola PZR Zrenjanin, SRB 2007
Rekordi SRB 13 - 14 2:13.67 SPASOV Marko DPA Zrenjanin, SRB 2006
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. KOS Domagoj 14 Mladost, ZG 2:27.18 412 R
A - 1992 i stariji/and older, *** Rekord mitinga

2. KERKEZ Dragan 13 Kikinda, KI 2:29.19 395
3. LUNG Mate 13 Sekstard 2:31.09 381
4. USORAC Srdjan 13 Vojvodina, NS 2:32.78 368
5. DOBROSAVLJEVIC Dusan 13 Dinamo, PA 2:38.18 332
6. NIKOLIC Uros 13 Crnica, PN 2:41.96 309
7. ULEMEK Lazar 13 Proleter, ZR 2:42.69 305
8. SAVICIC Nebojsa 12 Proleter, ZR 3:06.25 203

Nije.st. GLUVAJIC Branko 12 Novi Sad, NS
Nije.st. URUMOVIC Zivan 12 Novi Sad, NS
Nije.st. VUKELIĆ Bartol 14 Dubrava, ZG


